

11.05.2017

Present : Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

No report is received on the summons of judgment sent to defendant.

Fresh steps be taken by the plaintiff for issuance of summons of judgment upon the defendant for 16.10.2017.

**(Sanjay Jindal)
ADJ-02 (North), Rohini, Delhi.
11.05.2017**