

CS No.57743/16
Rajeev Aggarwal Vs. Anil Anand

03.04.2019

Present : Sh.S.P.Singh, proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Sh.Sanjay Mishra, Ld. counsel for defendant/ Anil Anand

Arguments heard on leave to defend application.

**Put up for clarifications, if any, /order on
02.05.2019.**

**(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-02 (North): Rohini Courts:
Delhi: 03.04.2019**